M-Systems’ Fast Flash Disk (FFD) 2.5" and 3.5" Ultra-Wide SCSI deliver burst performance
of 40 MB/sec, read/write performance as high as 30 MB/sec, and are equipped with sanitize
functionality and fast security erase in just seconds. FFD Ultra-Wide SCSI is a solid-state
disk with no moving parts, ideal to meet the reliability requirements of the military and
aerospace, video and audio servers, and broadcasting systems. M-Systems’ TrueFFS® flash
management is embedded in FFD Ultra-Wide SCSI to guarantee data reliability and over
5 million write/erase cycles, far exceeding any comparable flash storage solutions.
High-Performance Flash Disks

Made in USA
Supports FMF requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
FFD25US-CCCCC-T-P80-B
FFD35US-CCCCC-T-PXX
CCCCC: Unformatted capacity (MB)
2.5: 1024, 2048, 3072
3.5: 512 to 34826
T: Temperature range
  Blank – Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
  N – Enhanced: -25°C to +75°C
  X – Extended: -40°C to +85°C
PXX: Connector type
  P68 or P80: 68 or 80-pin connector
M-Systems
Flash Disk Pioneers
M-Systems, DiskOnChip, DiskOnChip Millennium, DiskOnKey, DiskOnKey MyKey, FFD, Fly-By, iDiskOnChip, iDOC, mDiskOnChip, mDOC, MegaSIM, Mobile DiskOnChip, SuperMAP, TrueFFS, uDiskOnChip
and uDOC are trademarks or registered trademarks of M-Systems Flash Disk Pioneers, Ltd. Other product names or service marks mentioned herein may be trademarks or registered trademarks of
their respective owners and are hereby acknowledged. All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
USA Tel: +1-408-470-4440 Fax: +1-408-470-4470
Japan Tel: +81-3-5423-8101 Fax: +81-3-5423-8102
Taiwan Tel: +866-2-2515-2522 Fax: +886-2-2515-2295